Adequan Global Dressage Festival 7 CDIW

Class: 512 - FEI Young Rider Team CDIY

Entry # Rider

579
599
533
536
534
549
580
556
511

Ctzn Horse
Camille Carier Bergeron CAN Expression
Vanessa Creech-Terauds CAN Fleur de Lis L
Anna Weniger USA Don Derrick
Rakeya Moussa CAN Davidoff V.H. Trichelhof
Callie Jones USA Don Philippo
Yanina Woywitka CAN R'Myattack
Camille Carier Bergeron CAN Baldacci
Allison Youngdale CAN RF Cosima 201
Kaylee Christensen USA Don Claudio

Stat/Div
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR

Adult Amateur

Term

OO Ooom

Ring: Stadium

Judge H Judge C Judge B Total

Eisenhardt Storr Osinski

GER GER USA

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Pl Prize

68.382| 1 70.000, 1 71.618) 1 70.000, 1 |100.00
67.353| 4 69.118| 3 69.265| 2 68.578| 2 |80.00
67.647| 3 68.529| 4 68.088| 3 68.088) 3 |60.00
68.088| 2 69.265| 2 65.588| 5 67.647| 4 |40.00
67.206| 5 65.000| 6 66.324| 4 66.176| 5 |20.00
64.265| 7 68.235| 5 64.706| 7 65.735| 6
65.588| 6 65.000| 6 65.147| 6 65.245| 7
64.265| 7 63.235| 8 63.971| 8 63.824| 8
55.294| 9 56.618, 9 58.971| 9 56.961 9




